VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: FY 2013 Cracksealing Program
PROJECTNO.: M-13-03

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR:  Denler, Inc. DATE: 8/22/2013
DESCRIPTICN OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a final balancing change order that adjusts the contract

to reflect the measured quantities of work completed.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $97,517.36
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRAGT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) 13 $97,517.36
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($7,644.52)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) 5] $89,872.84

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) (§7.644.52)

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: . $140,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $128,982.62

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

%ﬁd ;7 % #-20-i3 Approved BW&‘%\/

& RS

Resident Engineer Date Diréctd¥ of Finance Date
A~ %/( ha [i3rapomon” e to /)3
Corftractor Date  S10Kor25%)  Village Manager ' Déte”
%ﬂj /4 M ‘%@43 Approved By:
Village Engineer Date  ©310Ker28%)  \fj|lage President Date
g i; 9’/ ’M‘/ & Attest:
Directol6f Public Works Date Village Clerk Date

@/)"_\%W/ 3
Asms}@/mﬁr of Finance Date

Itis understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all honds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

‘ lﬁ:.:‘,

RN Y AR TR T

AUG 26 2013



-

FY 2013 Cracksealing Program C.O0.#1 82212013
Current Actual Change in
NO ITEM Unit  Quantifies Quantities Quantities Unit Price  Total
X4510015 {Crack Sealing Bit. Pvt., Special LF 275397, 258303 -17094 $0.348 {$5,914.52)
x45quqa_._s__ Crack & Jt. Sealing PCC Pvt., Special LF 5000 0 -5000 $0.345 {$1,730.00)
70101700 |Traffic Control and Protection LS 1 1 0 $500.00 $0.00

Total Value of Change Order:

($7,644.52)



